
ARE YOU
HEADING

DOWN THE
WRONG ROAD

TOWARDS BUILDING
YOUR RETIREMENT

INCOME?

IF SO,
CHECK OUT

OUR REFERRAL
PROGRAM

AND BUILD
YOUR WAY TO

FINANCIAL FREEDOM!
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With the TVC Pro-Driver Plan you get:4885
PERSONAL PASSENGER

VEHICLE COVERAGES:

$50,000 AD&D BENEFIT

REWARD COMMISSIONS
Matrix Reward Commission up to $2,200 per
month.*** Matrix 1st and 2nd Matching
Commissions (additional qualifications
required) could earn up to $11,659.62 per
month, which is nearly $140,000 per year.***

Covers member and member’s
spouse living in the same household.

EMERGENCY TOWING SERVICE

EMERGENCY ROAD SERVICE

REIMBURSEMENT FOR EMERGENCY

TRAVEL & LIVING EXPENSES

CUSTOM MAPS & TRIP ROUTING

CAR RENTAL DISCOUNTS

NEW CAR PRICING & REFERRAL

SERVICE DISCOUNT

PROVIDER ATTORNEY SERVICES FOR

NEW CAR WARRANTY**

LAWYER’S REPRESENTATION FOR

MOVING TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS**

25% LEGAL DISCOUNT

COLLECTION SERVICE FOR DAMAGES

TO YOUR CAR**

LAWYERS SERVICES FOR AUTO

MANSLAUGHTER & AUTO ASSAULT &

BATTERY DEFENSE**

$500 ARREST BOND CERTIFICATE

REIMBURSEMENT FOR BAIL BOND

PREMIUM**

SPECIAL MOTOR CLUB PERSONAL

AUTO ACCIDENT INSURANCE

AMBULANCE SERVICE*

Pays for towing to the nearest
servicing facility.

Pays reasonable charges to get your
car started, fix flat tires, gas, jumps,
unlocks etc.

Up to $750 for local lodging and
meals, transportation or rental car if
your car is disabled as a result of an
auto accident more than 100 miles
from your home.

Step by step computerized mapping
services free of charge to members.

Discounts on car rentals at thousands
of rental locations.

Saves members up to $1,000 on a
new car purchase.

Up to $250 for a Provider Attorney’s
fees upon the enforcement of a valid
writtenwarranty.

Pays for a Provider Attorney to
represent you in the court of original
jurisdiction for covered moving
violations.

Referral service to a Provider Attorney
to provide a 25% discount off their
normal legal fees.

Up to $250 for a Provider Attorney’s
fees when collection is made for
damages to your car.

Referral to a Provider Attorney for
representation against charges of
manslaughter, involuntary
manslaughter, or negligent homicide,
directly arising from a traffic accident.

Motor Club membership card may be
used in lieu of cash bail up to $500.

Up to $325 reimbursement of the cost
of a bail bond if you are detained for
motor vehicle violations.

Up to $2,500 for loss of life, limb or
sight. Up to $5,000 after 24 months.

Up to $100 for ambulance service
from the scene of an automobile
accident.

Pays member benefits in case of
accidental death or dismemberment
and loss of use, worldwide, 24 hours a
day, 365 days a year, on or off the
job. (Additional enrollment required.)

.

* These services not available in Texas,
** In California, coverages provided by insurance
Underwriter. Some Limitations may apply.
*** These are projections and not guarantees of
income.
When using the language attorneys,
representation, legal services, consultation or other
similar language, we are referring to referrals to a
Provider Attorney. Provider Attorneys are those
attorneys that have agreed to provide the services

referenced herein to our members

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

COVERAGES:
Covers member only in the U.S. &
Canada, in any motor vehicle licensed
for highway use.

MOVING & NON-MOVING VIOLATION

REPRESENTATION

CASH APPEARANCE BOND

PRE-EXISTING TICKETS

SERIOUS TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS

$5,000 POLICE BAIL BOND

ALL OTHER LEGAL MATTERS

DISCOUNT SERVICES

DRIVERS LICENSE PROTECTION

Provider Attorney handling fees for 1st &
2nd tickets free; 3rd ticket $25; and $50
for 4th ticket and every ticket thereafter
each membership year.

Traffic violation representation by Provider
Attorneys for $ 95 handling fee per
citation issued prior to or 10 days after
enrollment date.

Provider Attorney representation in the
court of original jurisdiction for criminal
charges of manslaughter, vehicular
manslaughter, or negligent homicide,
directly arising from a traffic accident.

Any legal matter that is not specifically
covered may be referred to a Provider
Attorney under a 25% discount service.

•

Up to 2 ½ hours of Provider Attorney’s
time for protection of your right to drive
and (in case of accident) for recovery of
damages & personal injury expenses.

$200 for moving or non-moving tickets.

Up to $5,000 Bail Bond should you be
charged with covered vehicular
manslaughter violations.

Prescriptions • Eyecare • Hearing Aid
Vitamins • Hotel/Motel • Grocery

Coupons • Emergency Roadside
Dispatch

2

$395 handling fee if the
ticket is received in the home office with
5 or less business days before the court
date.



APPLICATION FOR ENROLLMENT
PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY.

_____________________________________________________________
NAME

_____________________________________________________________
ADDRESS

_____________________________________________________________
CITY

_____________________________________________________________
STATE ZIP

_____________________________________________________________
HOME PHONE (INCLUDE AREA CODE)

_____________________________________________________________
CELL PHONE (INCLUDE AREA CODE)

_____________________________________________________________
EMAIL

_____________________________________________________________
REFERRED BY (MEMBER/ASSOCIATE NAME)

YES! SIGN ME UP ON THE 4885 TVC PRO-DRIVER PLAN! (

YES! SIGN ME UP ON THE ____________ PLAN!

_____________________________________________________________
SIGNATURE

CREDIT CARD (CIRCLE ONE): MC VISA DISC AMEX

_____________________________________________________________
CREDIT CARD NUMBER EXP. DATE

_____________________________________________________________
EFT INSTITUTION NAME (A/C) PHONE

_____________________________________________________________
ROUTING # (9 DIGITS) ACCOUNT #

_____________________________________________________________
SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER

$48.85)

_____________________________________________________________
NAME AS IT APPEARS ON CREDIT CARD/BANK ACCOUNT

TYPE OF ACCOUNT (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE):

BANK / CREDIT UNION;

CHECKING / SAVINGS;

BUSINESS / PERSONAL

I authorize TVC Marketing to charge the account listed
below for the monthly charge of the plan I’ve selected
above. First draft amounts to two months membership.

CREDIT CARD:

ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFER:

“I earned over $66,000 in
reward income last year!

Thank you TVC!!!

“$62,328.00 in reward
income is certainly better
than I could ever get from

social security!!”

“Over $40,700 dollars
from a rewards program,

I would never have
thought it could happen!”

“I earned $2991.71 last
year in reward income, I

started getting checks and
didn’t know why until I

called TVC”.

“I didn’t really even
understand how the matrix

worked, and I made over
$20,100.00 last year.”

“Even though I was only
able to work part of the
year because of heath

problems, I earned over
$38,700 in reward

income.”

“I’ve been a member for a
long time. It’s nice that
TVC is thinking about the
drivers. I received over

$1,093 last year.”

See additional qualifications for bonuses and 1st level overrides. Dollar
amounts are based on the assumption that all sales are being made collecting

1st and last months membership dues with an on-going payment method.

MATRIX REWARD COMMISSION PROJECTIONS FOR 4885 PRO-DRIVER PLAN

You refer 3

1st Gen. refer 3

2nd Gen. refer 3

3rd Gen. refer 3

4th Gen. refer 3

5th Gen. refer 3

6th Gen. refer 3

7th Gen. refer 3

8th Gen. refer 3

Total

----

$0.18

$0.71

$2.32

$7.14

$122.81

$166.18

$296.31

$2,248.21

$2,248.21

----

----

$0.54

$2.14

$6.96

$21.42

$368.42

$498.55

$888.93

$6,744.62

----

----

----

$1.61

$6.43

$20.88

$64.26

$1,105.27

$1,495.65

$2,666.79

$0.00

$0.18

$1.25

$6.07

$20.53

$165.11

$598.87

$1,900.13

$4,632.79

$11,659.62

$0.00

$2.14

$14.99

$72.83

$246.33

$1,981.35

$7,186.41

$22,801.59

$55,593.47

$139,915.44

WHAT
HAPPENS

REWARD
COMM.

1st GEN.
MATCH

2nd GEN.
MATCH

MONTHLY
COMM.

ANNUAL
COMM.

1

3

9

27

81

243

729

2187

6561

MEMBERS
PER LEVEL

COMM. %
BY LEVEL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

MONTH

1

1

1

1

8

1

1

5

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Level 4

Level 5

Level 6

Level 7

Level 8

REWARD COMMISSIONREWARD COMMISSIONREWARD COMMISSIONREWARD COMMISSION

These are projections and not guarantees of income. These projections are based on
Associate qualifying for 1st and 2nd Matching and referring just 3 that do the same and so

on over the next 12 months. See website for 1st and 2nd Matching Qualifications.

You can refer other drivers and earn
IMMEDIATE and REWARD commission!

TVC Marketing Associates, Inc.
P.O. Box 721416

Oklahoma City, OK 73172
866 467-2221

Info@tvcmarketing.com

Up to 7

8-9

10-11

12-14

15-19

20-29

30 Plus

$82.80

$87.80

$90.30

$92.80

$97.80

$102.80

$112.80

$579.60

$790.20

$993.30

$1,299.20

$1,858.20

$2,981.20

$3,384.00

$30,139.20

$41,090.40

$51,651.60

$67,558.40

$96,626.40

$155,022.40

$175,968.00

$35.00

$45.00

$55.00

$70.00

$95.00

$145.00

$150.00

SALES
PER WEEK

COMM.
ADVANCE
PER SALE

COMM.
ADVANCE
PER WEEK

COMM.
ADVANCE
PER YEAR

EXEC.DIR.
BONUS

PER WEEK

ADVANCE COMMISSION PROJECTIONS FOR 4885 PRO-DRIVER PLAN

$13.76

$13.76

$13.76

$13.76

$13.76

$13.76

$13.76

1st LEVEL
OVERRIDE
ADV./SALE

ADVANCE COMMISSIONADVANCE COMMISSIONADVANCE COMMISSIONADVANCE COMMISSION


